P
B
s
P B
s
SEPARATING PROFILE FOR TIMBER SHEAR
BRACKET ANGLES
ACOUSTIC BRIDGES
The excellent shear strength of the angle bracket and the sound-absorb-
ing power of the profile allow acoustic bridges to be limited.
CE MARKING FROM ETA
The profile is covered by the CE marking from ETA-11/0496 and
ETA-22/0089 of the angle brackets, ensuring reliability and quality.
UNIFORM DEFORMATION
Thanks to the monolithic polyurethane com-
pound, the product ensures uniform deforma-
tion in the vicinity of the connection, minimal-
ly affecting the structural performance of the
connections.
RANGE EXPANDED
The range has expanded with new versions
for NINO, the new angle bracket unit in the
Rothoblaas family.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE TITAN P B s P B s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
XYL3570200 TTF200 70 200 6,0 2 3/4 8 1/4 10
XYL35120240 TTN240 - TTS240 120 240 6,0 4 3/4 9 1/2 1/4 10
XYL35100200 TCF200 - TCN200 100 200 6,0 4 8 1/4 10
CODE NINO P B s P B s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
XYL3580105 NINO100100 80 105 6,0 3 1/8 4 1/8 1/4 10
XYL3555150 NINO15080 55 150 6,0 2 3/16 6 1/4 10
XYL35120105 NINO100200 120 105 6,0 4 3/4 4 1/8 1/4 10
SEPARATING PROFILE FOR TITAN
SEPARATING PROFILE FOR NINO
For more information on TITAN and NINO see the data sheets at www.rothoblaas.com.
104  |  XYLOFON PLATE  |  STRUCTURAL NOISE